Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W., GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X

Final report 1

EstimateNo. : b1 59099
Date Estimated : 02/08/2021
PreparedBy  : Brandon Chan Eng Meng
- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR - - ACCOUNT - 115
BERNARD HO SWEE WAH@BERNARD HE SW  United Overseas Insurance Ltd
16 ENG KONG CRESCENT 146 Robinson Road
#02-01 UOI Building
Singapore 068909
SINGAPORE 599411
REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. REGN. DATE MODEL MILEAGE
SKA9001C WBA4H32040BH12( 31/10/2017 420iA GC 51786
DESCRIPTION ORIGINAL PRICE DISC. % NETT
To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop. 150.00 0.00 150.00
To replace front bumper, bonnet, front left fender, front right fender, 3,400.00 0.00  3,400.00

front wall,carrier support.air duct,closing plate, left wheel house
with chassis, front right chassis including to pull & straighten both
both front chassis and to knock out dented area caused by accident.

Respray front bumper, bonnet, front left fender, front right fender, 4,751.00 0.00 4,751.00
front wheel house with chassis,front right wheel house with chassis

To carry out body cavity preservation. 236.00 0.00 236.00
(Per panel).

To carry out body cavity preservation. 504.00 0.00 504.00
(For cut panel).

To remove and install engine and auto transmission to 1,569.00 0.00 1,569.00

facilitate jacking of chassis and mounting of car on celette
bench including to replace damaged parts.

To replace radiator assembly, fan housing with fan including 784.00 0.00 784.00
pressure test, bleed cooling system and conduct check for
leak. (All models except 7 series).

To replace low temperature cooler assembly including 1,008.00 0.00 1,008.00
conduct pressure test, bleed cooling system and conduct

check fo leak.

To replace engine mounting including re-alignment of 645.00 0.00 645.00
engine block to body frame.

To replace gearbox mounting including re-alignment of 645.00 0.00 645.00

gearbox to cross member and propeller shaft system.

To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in 1,008.00 0.00 1,008.00
accordance with BMW specifications. (2x).

To replace electromechanical power steering including 840.00 0.00 840.00
program, initialize steering column adjustment and conduct

59099-SKA9001C, Page 4 Finalised by: Mohamod DID: 63190148 Fax: 64743229




Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X

Final report 1

check for proper function.

To replace tyre and wheel rim including balancing. (1x). 94.00 0.00 94.00

To mount accident vehicle on celette bench or Car-O-liner 2,802.00 0.00 2,802.00

to facilitate re-alignment of body / chassis accordance

with BMW specification.

To conduct chassis alignment measuring check using 504.00 0.00 504.00

Car-O-Liner measuring system accordance with BMW

specification.

To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and 168.00 0.00 168.00

reconnect to new bumper including conduct check for

proper function.

To check electrical wiring system at the front section 168.00 0.00 168.00

for proper function including adjustment of headlights.

Sundries. 150.00 0.00 150.00
# To replace left headlight and control unit 457.00 0.00 457.00 ~
# To replace right headlight 457.00 0.00 457.00~
# To remove front suspension to inspect,replace damaged parts 1,009.00 000 1,009.00 7

cause by accident

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE QTY DISC. % NETT
# HEX BOLT WITH COLLAR 6.45 1.00 0.00 6.45 <
# EXPANDING NUT L=19.9MM 1.45 3.00 0.00 435~
# EXPANDING NUT L=19.9MM 1.45 8.00 0.00 11.60 ~
# ADJUSTABLE BLIND RIVET 3.30 2.00 0.00 6.60 ~
# BLIND RIVET 1.35 3.00 0.00 4,057
# HEXBOLT 1.50 8.00 0.00 12.00 ~
# BLIND RIVET NUT, FLAT HEADED 2.40 2.00 0.00 4.80~7
# SCREW CAP FOR EXPANSION TANK 32.75 1.00 0.00 8275~
# HOSE CYLINDER HEAD EXPANSION TANK 58.40 1.00 0.00 58.40~
# EXPANSION TANK BRACKET 31.00 1.00 0.00 31.00 ~

RADIATOR EXPANSION TANK 199.60 1.00 0.00 199.60 7

LH ENGINE MOUNTING 200.55 1.00 0.00 200.55 7

RH ENGINE MOUNTING 200.55 1.00 0.00 200.55 ~

GEARBOX MOUNTING 40.15 2.00 0.00 80.30 -
# TORX SCREW M12X165 14.75 1.00 0.00 14.75 -
# TORX BOLT M12X1.5X45 7.40 1.00 0.00 7.40 7
# HEX SCREW WITH COLLAR M12X1.5X85 8.10 1.00 0.00 810~
# FRT AXLE SUPPORT 1,363.10 1.00 0.00 1,363.10~
# HEXAGON SCREW WITH FLANGE M12X121 12.40 1.00 0.00 12.40 ~
# LHWISHBONE 272.50 1.00 0.00 272507

LH TENSION STRUT W/HYDRAULIC MOUNT 272.50 1.00 0.00 27250~
# SPHERICAL COLLAR SCREW M12X1.25X45 8.05 4.00 0.00 32.207
# WHEEL HUB WITH BEARING FRT 487.00 1.00 0.00 487.00 -
# FRT LH CARRIER 465.75 1.00 0.00 465.757
# FRT SWING SUPPORT 100.10 1.00 0.00 100.10~
# STABILIZER FRT WITH RUBBER MOUNTING 392.10 1.00 0.00 392.10 7

59099-SKA9001C, Page 5 Finalised by: Mohamod DID: 63190148 Fax: 64743229



Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X

Final report 1

# FRT GUIDE SUPPORT 239.00 1.00 000 23900~
# FRT SPRING STRUT 499.15 1.00 0.00 499,15~
# LH BALL JOINT 178.10 1.00 0.00 178.10~
# EXCH STEERING BOX ELECTR. (TKP) 4,995.00 1.00 000 499500~
# COMBINATION NUT M14X1.5 5.80 2.00 0.00 1160~
# HEXNUT WITH FLANGE 2.50 1.00 0.00 2.50-
# HEXAGON NUT WITH COLLAR 2.35 2.00 0.00 4.70-
# (SIL) BRAKE HOSE FRONT 72.10 1.00 0.00 7210~
# HOLDER BRAKE HOSE FRT LH 44.70 1.00 0.00 44.70-
# FRT LH BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR 49.20 1.00 0.00 4920~
# (SIL) FRT DSC PULSE GENERATOR 191.90 1.00 000  191.90 ~
# ALLOY RIM 8JX18 STAR SPK 707 976.00 1.00 0.00 976.00 ~
# HUB CAP WITH CHROME EDGE (BMW) 29.80 1.00 0.00 29.80 -
# BRACKET LEVER SENSOR LH 9.60 1.00 0.00 9.60~
# REGULATING ROD 17.85 1.00 0.00 17.85 -
# LEVEL SENSOR 119.55 1.00 0.00 119.55 ~
# LH SUPPORTING STRUT WHEEL HOUSE INT 176.65 1.00 000 17665~
# LH SUPPORTING STRUT WHEELHOUSE EXTE 198.70 1.00 0.00 198.70 ~
# BONNET 1,287.60 1.00 0.00 1,287.60 ~
# CLOSING PLATE CARRIER SUPPORT 73.55 1.00 0.00 73.55 <
# FRT LH SIDE PANEL 706.15 1.00 0.00 706.15 ~

FRT LH 2 SIDE PANEL BRACKET 35.30 1.00 0.00 35230 4

FRT LH 1 SIDE PANEL BRACKET 102.95 1.00 0.00 102,95~
# FRT LH 3 SIDE PANEL BRACKET 35.30 1.00 0.00 3530~
# BONNET LH HINGE 98.95 1.00 0.00 98.95~
# BONNET RH HINGE 98.95 1.00 0.00 98.95 -
# FRT BUMPER TOP CARRIER 418560 1.00 000  41860-
# FRT LH DEFORMATION ELEMENT 112.75 1.00 0.00 H12I5”
# FRT SHOCK ABSORBER 62.10 1.00 0.00 62.10~
# FRT LH BOTTOM MOUNTING SIDE PANEL 38.15 1.00 0.00 3815~
# LH FOG LAMP SUPPORT 42.30 1.00 0.00 42.30 -
# FRT LH TOP MOUNTING SIDE PANEL 26.15 1.00 0.00 2015 ~
# FRT RH TOP MOUNTING SIDE PANEL 26.15 1.00 0.00 26.15 -
# COVER LOWER PART CENTRE 44.10 1.00 0.00 4410~
# FRT PANEL BUMPER PRIMED (BASIS) 1,042.20 1.00 000 1,04220~
# SET MOUNTING PDC/PMA SENSOR FRT 76.10 1.00 0.00 76.10 -
# LH PARTIALLY OPEN GRID (SPORT/LUXUR 90.95 1.00 0.00 90.95~
# RHPARTIALLY OPEN GRID (SPORT/LUXUR 90.95 1.00 0.00 90.95
# LH TRIM SPORT LINE 123.90 1.00 0.00 123.907
# RH TRIM SPORT LINE 123.90 1.00 000 12390~
# FINISHER ROD CENTRE (SPORT LINE) 53.35 1.00 0.00 53.35 -
# INSERT AIR INLET MIDDLE (LINES) 151.55 1.00 0.00 151.55~
# BUMPER RIVET 0.50 1.00 0.00 0.50 -
# BUMPER RIVET 0.50 4.00 0.00 2.00-
# FRT LH GRILLE (SPORT) 129.25 1.00 0.00 129.25~
# GAS STRUT HOOD 119.30 2.00 0.00 238.60~
# TWIST PROTECTION 4.70 2.00 0.00 9.40
# BONNET CATCH BRACKET 26.70 2.00 0.00 53.40~

EXPANDING RIVET D=8MM 1.10 10.00 0.00 11.00 7~
# LH SUPPORT ‘ 132.15 1.00 000 132157
# LH HEADLIGHT BRACKET 10.45 1.00 0.00 10.45 -
# FRONT CROSSLINK 169.95 1.00 0.00 169.95 -~
# FRT LH COVER WHEEL ARCH 117.70 1.00 000  117.70~
# LH COVER BOTTOM 111.70 1.00 0.00 170
# DEFLECTOR LIP LH 68.35 1.00 0.00 68.35~
# AIRDUCT RADIATOR 105.90 1.00 000 10590 -
# COVER FOR AIR DUCT 21.85 1.00 0.00 21.857

59099-SKAZ001C, Page 6 Finalised by: Mohamod DID: 63190148 Fax: 64743229



Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081 X

Final report 1
# LH BRAKE AIR DUCT 68.35 1.00 0.00 6835~
# FRONT ENGINE HOOD SEALING 39.25 1.00 0.00 39.25~
# SEALING SIDE PANEL LH 33.35 1.00 0.00 3335~
# PLAQUE 82MM 71.95 1.00 0.00 71.85 -
# SET OF CABLES FRONT APRON 70.35 1.00 0.00 70.35 <
# FANFARE HORN LOW TONE 97.50 1.00 0.00 97.50 ~
# LH HEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY 2,685.95 1.00 0.00 268595~
# RHHEADLIGHT LED TECHNOLOGY 2,685.95 1.00 0.00 268595~
# LH LED MODULE DAYTIME DRIVING LIGHT 231.15 1.00 0.00 23115~
# CONTROL UNIT FRT LIGHT ELECTRONICS 898.35 1.00 0.00 898.35 -
# LHFOG LIGHT LED 455.50 1.00 0.00 455.50 ~
# LH APRON COVER 53.00 1.00 0.00 53.00 ~
# DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 5.15 3.00 0.00 15.45~
# DECOUPLING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTE 515 1.00 0.00 515
# ULTRASONIC SENSOR BLACK 239.25 1.00 0.00 239.25 7
# ULTRASONIC SENSOR BLACK 239.25 1.00 0.00 23925~
# (DGISL) ADHESIVE SET K6 53.05 1.00 0.00 53.05 ~
# (S/L) ANTI FREEZE 1.5 LITRES 20.70 2.00 0.00 41.40 ~
# SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS
Total Labour: 21,349.00
Total Parts : 26,231.35
Total Labour & Parts : 47,580.35
Deduction for Excess : 750.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess: 46,830.35
GST @7%: 3271842
Grand Total : 50,108.47

59099-SKA9001C, Page 7 Finalised by: Mohamod DID: 63190148 Fax: 64743229



